
−3.51

−0.64

2.22

5.09
KEGG_ALANINE_ASPARTATE_AND_GLUTAMATE_METABOLISM

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

ALDH5A1

ALDH5A1

ABAT

ABAT

GFPT2

ASS1

GLS2

DDO

CPS1

ALDH4A1

GLUL

GLS

GLS

GFPT1

ABAT

−1.8 2.2∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

KEGG_ALANINE_ASPARTATE_AND_GLUTAMATE_METABOLISM
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 45

1

4



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

KEGG_ALANINE_ASPARTATE_AND_GLUTAMATE_METABOLISM
G

S
Z


